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Below is a list of Commission :Documents which the Archives say have
"recently" heen "cleared for research," i.e., de-classified. This
list may be of value to researchers and, hence, it is reproduced
here  lowever, certain things should be noted:

1)

2)

3

Some of the (D's have long been declassified in
whole or in part; in fact, some are printed as
Commission Exhibits, '

The whole 1ist is FBI.

Most reports are early and of no particular
significance,

4) A few may be worth noting: 208, 728, 1179, 1255,

' 1347, 1546,
CD AGENCY SUBJECT DATE PLACE
5 FBI Oswald (Gemberling Report) 11/30/63 Dallas
6 FBI Oswald (De Brueys Report) 12/8/6% Dallas
7 FRY Oswald (Gemberling FReport) 12/10/63 Dallas
19 FBI Oswald }Fox Report) 12/1/63 Denver
20 FBI Oswald (Harden Report 12/1/6%3 Atlanta
23 FBI Oswald (Murphy Report 12/1/63 Oklahoma
30 FRI Oswald {Brown Report) 12/1/63 Portland
31 FRIY Oswald (Twiner Eeport) 12/1/63 Cleveland
34 FBI Oswald (Sanders Eeport) 12/1/63 Knoxville
36 FBI Oswald (Thompson Report) 12/2/563 Milwakkee
37 FBI Oswald (Hutchison Report) 12/2/6%3 Louisville
38 FBI O0swald (Carlson Report) 12/2/63 Mineapolis
40 FBI Oswald (Wilson Report) 12/2/63 Buffalo
42 FBI Oswald (Johnson Report) 12/2/63 Jackson
43 FBI Oswald (Harris Report 12/2/63 Charlston
45 FBI Cswald (Cooper Reporzg 12/2/63 Detroit
48 FBI Miscellaneous threats to JFK 12/2/63 Albuguerque
49 FBI Oswald (Graham Report) 12/2/63 Washington
53 FBI Oswald éHarris Report) 12/2/63 Pittsburg
59 FBI Oswald {0°'Connor Report) 12/3/63 Miami
60 FBI Oswald io'Flaherty Report) 12/3/63 New York
62 FRI Oswald (Williams Report) 12/3/6% Seattle
64 FBI Oswald (Murphy Report) 12/3/65 Oklahoma
64 .1 FBI Oswald (Harding Report) 12/4/63 Atlanta
65 FBY Oswald (McFaddern Report) 12/4/6% Little Rock
69 FBRI Oswald {(Hay Report) 12/4/63 Tampa
74 FBI Oswald (Dalrymple Report) 12/4/63 Houston
75 FBI Oswald (De Brueys Report) 12/2/63 Dallas
91 FBI Ruby (McKinney Report) 12/1/63 Chicago
94 FBI Fuby (Kesley Report) 12/5/6% Charlston
95 FRI Wuby (Schwartz Report; 12/5/63 Cleveland
97 FBI Ruby (Thompson Report 12/12/63  Milwaukee
98 FBI Ruby (Reid Report 12/13/63 El1 Paso
103 FBI Ruby (Clements Report) 12/18/63 Dallas
110 FBI Oswald (Estep Report) 12/5/63 Cincinnati
111 FBI Oswald (Fox Report) 12/5/63 Denver
118 FBI Oswald (Geiermann Report) 12/5/63 Salt Lake
126 FBI Oswald (Heynolds Report) 12/6/63 New Orleans
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132
133
139
140
147
149
150
151
157
161
162
163
166
170
171
172
185
208
298
301
728
1036
1088
1179
1185
1255
1347
1546

FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBT
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI

Oswald (Kemmy Report)
Oswald (Fox Repeort)
Oswald (Freeman Report)
Oswald (Orton Reportg
Oswald (Kemmy Report
Oswald (Shanahan Report)
Oswald fEatep Report)
Oswald (Hutehison Report)
Oswald (Dolde Reportg
Oswald (Fox Report)
Oswald (Cooper Report)
Oswald (Hults Report)
Oswvald (Harding Report)
Oswald (Callender Report)
Oswald (Murphy Report)
Oswald (Kemmy Report
Oswald (Baker Report

Ruth Paine (Hosty Report)
Visual Aids Brochure
Gemberling Report

Dallas Police Radio Transm,

Comments on Buchanan Book
Altgens/Bonafede/Lovelady
Gemberling-~Other suspects
Mundy/Seyman/Benedict
Ruby & Dallas Police
Gemberling-Other suspects
Gemberling-Ritzek

12/6/63

12/7/63

12/9/63

12/9/63

12/9/63

12/10/63
12/10/63
12/10/63
12/10/6%
12/11/63
12/11/63
12/11/63
12/12/63
12/12/63
12/12/63
12/12/63
12/16/6%
12/11/63
1/20/64

12/18/63

4/7/64

6
573/64
6/19/64
6/16/64
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San Antonio
Denver

Las Vegas
Los Angeles
San Antonio
Chicago
Cincinnati
Louisville
San Diego
Denver
Detroit
Houston
Atlanta

New Orleans
Philadelphia
San Antonio
San Diego
Dallas
Washington
Dallas
Washington
Washington
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas



COMMITTEE to INVESTIGATE ASSASSINATICONS
927 15th 3t., N. W.
Washington, D.C. 20005

I wish to further the Committee's in-
vestigation into the murders of a number
of our leaders, by becoming a

[/ PATRON $100.00
/__/ ASSOCIATE MEMBER 25.00
/__/ FRIEND 10.00

My check is enclosed. I do (do not)
Wwish my name placed on the Committee
mailing list.

COMMITTEE to INVESTIGATE ASSASSINATION!
927 15th St., N. W.
Washington, D.C. 20005

I wish to further the Committee's ir
vestlgation into the murders of a numbe
of our leaders, by becoming a

/ / PATRON $100.00
/ ASSOCIATE MEMBER 25.00
/ _/ FRIEND 10.00

My check is enclosed. I do (do not]

wish my name placed on the Committee
mailing list.

Name : Name
Street: Street
City: State: Zip City State: 4ip.

[This gift is NOT tax exempt ]

COMMITTEE to INVESTIGATE ASSASSINATIONS
g2y 184k St s N. W
Washington, D.C. 20005

I wish to further the Committee's in-
vestigation into the murders of a number
of our leaders, by becoming a

/ _/ PATRON $100.00
/ / ASSOCIATE MEMBER 25.00
/ / FRIEND 10.00

My check is enclosed. I do (do not)

wish my name placed on the Committee
mailing list.

Name :
Street:
Ca ey

State:

Zip:

LThis gift is NOT tax exempt]

COMMITTEE to INVESTIGATT ASSASSINATIONS
Q27 136N 8ty N. W,
Washington, D.C. 20005

I wish to further the Committee's in-
vestigation into the murders of a number
of our leaders, by becoming a

/ / PATRON $100.00
/ _/ ASSOCIATE MEMBER 25.00
/ / TFRIEND 10.00

My check is enclosed. I do (do not
vish my name placed on the mCommittee
nailing 1list.

Vame : .
3treet:
Ay

State: Zip:

[This gift is NOT tax exempt]
COMMITTEE to INVESTIGATE ASSASSINATIONS
927 15th St., N. W.
Washington, D.C. 20005

I wish to further the Committee's in
vestigation into the murders of a numbe
of our leaders, by becoming a

/7 PATRON $100.00
/ / ASSOCIATE MEMBER 25.00
/ / FRIEND 10.00

My check is enclosed. I do (do not)
wish my name placed on the Committee
malling list.

Name :’
Street:
City:

State: 4ip:

[This gift is NOT tax exempt]

COMMITTEE to INVESTIGATE ASSASSINATIONS
927 15th St., N. W.
Washington, D.C. 20005

I wish to further the Committee's in-
vestigation into the murders of a numbe:
of our leaders, by becoming a

/ / PATRON $100.00
/ / ASSOCIATE MEMBER 25.00
/ / FRIEND 10.00

My check is enclosed. I do (do not)
wish my name placed on the Committee
mailing list.

Name :
Street:
City:

State: 2ip




